Autumn Muster Rogaine
Course Results

Course (80)

Place
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Name

NRG (Nutrient Rescue Gearshop)

Mahakipawa Musterers
Team O'Donnell 1

Fifty Shades of Chafe
Nocturnal Cows

Zip Zap Zoom

David Duncan
A.B.ASH

Neil No Mates

Team O'Donnell 2

Arvo

Football girls

Team Warren

Team Tinto!

Where the hell are we?
Awesome Foursome
Battlers

Powered by cookies
Slower than the kids
Chasing rabbits
Bohally Boys

Active Amblers
Random

Malthi

Where to next

Trail Blazers

Stocker Girls
Waiting for mum
Search and Rest
Waimea College mixing it up
Jon and Nia

Team Davis

The Bewilder People
Racing Donkeys 2

SnP

Wiggles, shits and giggles
The Candies

The Barnes'

Fully Fermented
Mckenzie Madness
Adventurous Women
Laughter is the best medicine
Reunited

Lazy Llamas

The Wanderers

The Hares

2440 Maximum Points

Time
2:53:58
2:47:44
2:54:59
2:56:12
2:56:38
2:49:04
2:55:51
3:00:26
2:50:28
2:56:39
2:58:45
2:49:26
2:32:14
2:58:48
2:47:17
2:59:46
2:50:22
2:55:26
2:57:52
2:36:07
2:56:50
2:56:16
2:50:34
2:52:51
2:51:52
2:52:29
2:45:32
2:41:33
2:43:14
2:49:09
2:56:29
2:44:56
2:40:40
2:49:54
2:54:01
2:45:07
2:49:30
2:43:30
2:42:32
2:40:44
2:46:49
2:52:07
2:52:34
2:50:37
2:57:57
2:49:03

Points
2440
2400
2270
2250
2220
2210
2190
2200
2110
1990
1980
1920
1910
1910
1900
1900
1860
1860
1840
1830
1820
1770
1750
1710
1660
1620
1550
1540
1540
1540
1450
1420
1410
1410
1380
1370
1370
1340
1300
1290
1290
1290
1250
1240
1230
1220

25-May-25

Penalty
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Total
2440
2400
2270
2250
2220
2210
2190
2170
2110
1990
1980
1920
1910
1910
1900
1900
1860
1860
1840
1830
1820
1770
1750
1710
1660
1620
1550
1540
1540
1540
1450
1420
1410
1410
1380
1370
1370
1340
1300
1290
1290
1290
1250
1240
1230
1220



47
48
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Lost but loving it
Back before dark
Grape expectations
L & T Adventures
Grigg Girls

Racing Donkeys 1
Bex & Lulu

Wade Up

Team Smart Alliances
All About the Lollies
Beattie Adventurers
Bananas

Crumpy Monkeys
Lost boys

Compass Queens
The Young’s

Lucy and Mini on the Rampage
Where's North?
Harrisons

Team Pops

Beattie Goats
Sutherland Family
Summit-High

The Lost Boys
Redheads

Paul & Archie

The Manu 4

Will Walk for Lollies
Speedy Ninja

de Graaf

Jade

Geuze galore
Koubek Family
Karate Koalas

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

2:49:53
2:43:40
2:26:53
2:50:03
2:36:48
2:33:07
2:35:51
3:03:30
2:51:16
2:45:03
2:45:11
2:47:07
2:44:18
2:47:33
2:49:21
2:56:24
2:44:21
2:33:56
2:51:09
2:51:10
2:43:00
2:43:26
3:02:11
3:06:08
2:23:25
1:59:11
2:20:05
2:41:09
2:30:36
2:40:52
2:53:10
2:19:31
2:23:52
2:12:37

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).
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